A7 Closed Head Clamp 15020

OVERSIGT

Svejsehoved til model 6204150. Indeholder 7,5 meter mellemkabel.

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
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A7 Closed Head Clamp 15020
Produktkode

Rardiameter
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Rotorgear radius

Vaegt
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6206003
6 —51 mm
175 mm
83 mm

43 mm

19 mm
42,0 mm

5,0 kg
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